Marcellus Community Schools
Transparency Reporting
Association Dues

Company

M A S A Region VII

Michigan School Business Officials
Mich Assoc Sch Bds

Mich Assoc Sch Admin
Southwestern Athletic Conference
BCAM

Michigan School Band And Orchestra Assoc

Start & Spaces Leadership Services, Inc.
Berrien RESA

Membership

2014-15 MASA Region VII Dues
2014-15 MSBO Membership-Schug
2015-16 Membership Renewal
22014-15 MASA Membership
Annual League Dues 2014

11 Basketball Coaches Memberships
Joint Membership

Registration Fee For Start Plus 2014-201
REMC11 Participation Fees

Total

Amount
$50.00
$3.00
$2,176.00
$835.00
$1,500.00
$80.00
$590.00
$25.00

$2,255.50

$7,514.50



