Marcellus Community Schools Transparency Reporting Association Dues

Company	Membership	Amount
M A S A Region VII	2014-15 MASA Region VII Dues	\$50.00
Michigan School Business Officials	2014-15 MSBO Membership-Schug	\$3.00
Mich Assoc Sch Bds	2015-16 Membership Renewal	\$2,176.00
Mich Assoc Sch Admin	22014-15 MASA Membership	\$835.00
Southwestern Athletic Conference	Annual League Dues 2014	\$1,500.00
BCAM	11 Basketball Coaches Memberships	\$80.00
Michigan School Band And Orchestra Assoc	Joint Membership	\$590.00
Start & Spaces Leadership Services, Inc.	Registration Fee For Start Plus 2014-201	\$25.00
Berrien RESA	REMC11 Participation Fees	\$2,255.50
	Total	\$7,514.50